
2022 AAA DIVISION SCHEDULE

SUNNYSIDE LONE STAR LITTLE LEAGUE 2022 AAA DIVISION SCHEDULE

TIME VISITOR HOME TIME VISITOR HOME

Monday March 14 5:30 PM Cubs Indians Monday April 25 5:30 PM Dodgers Dodgers Giants

Tuesday March 15 5:30 PM Phillies Yankees Tuesday April 26 5:30 PM Yankees Phillies Cubs

Wednesday March 16 5:30 PM Dodgers Giants Wednesday April 27 5:30 PM Yankees Indians

Wednesday March 16 7:30 PM Cubs Yankees Wednesday April 27 7:30 PM Giants Dodgers

Thursday March 17 5:30 PM Indians Dodgers Thursday April 28 5:30 PM 0 Cubs Phillies

Friday March 18 5:30 PM Giants Phillies Friday April 29 5:30 PM 0 Indians Yankees

Monday March 21 5:30 PM Indians Phillies Monday May 2 5:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Tuesday March 22 5:30 PM Cubs Giants Tuesday May 3 5:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Wednesday March 23 5:30 PM Yankees Dodgers Wednesday May 4 5:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Wednesday March 23 7:30 PM Phillies Indians Wednesday May 4 7:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Thursday March 24 5:30 PM Giants Cubs Thursday May 5 5:30 PM MAKE UP GAME

Friday March 25 5:30 PM Dodgers Yankees Friday May 6 GRIZZLIES GAME

Monday March 28 5:30 PM Cubs Yankees Monday May 9 5:30 PM Phillies Dodgers

Tuesday March 29 5:30 PM Indians Dodgers Tuesday May 10 5:30 PM Giants Yankees

Wednesday March 30 5:30 PM Giants Phillies Wednesday May 11 5:30 PM Indians Cubs

Wednesday March 30 7:30 PM Yankees Cubs Wednesday May 11 7:30 PM Dodgers Giants

Thursday March 31 5:30 PM Dodgers Indians Thursday May 12 5:30 PM Phillies Cubs

Friday April 1 5:30 PM Phillies Giants Friday May 13 5:30 PM Yankees Indians

Monday April 4 5:30 PM Phillies Dodgers Monday May 16 5:30 PM Indians Phillies

Tuesday April 5 5:30 PM Giants Yankees Tuesday May 17 5:30 PM Cubs Giants

Wednesday April 6 5:30 PM Indians Cubs Wednesday May 18 5:30 PM Yankees Dodgers

Wednesday April 6 7:30 PM Dodgers Phillies Wednesday May 18 7:30 PM Giants Indians

Thursday April 7 5:30 PM Yankees Giants Thursday May 19 5:30 PM Yankees Phillies

Friday April 8 5:30 PM Cubs Indians Friday May  20 5:30 PM Dodgers Cubs

April 11-15 SPRING BREAK NO GAMES Monday May 23 5:30 PM Cubs Indians

Tuesday May 24 5:30 PM Phillies Yankees

Monday April 18 5:30 PM Giants Indians Wednesday May 25 5:30 PM Dodgers Giants

Tuesday April 19 5:30 PM Yankees Phillies Wednesday May 25 7:30 PM Cubs Yankees

Wednesday April 20 5:30 PM Dodgers Cubs Thursday May 26 5:30 PM Indians Dodgers

Wednesday April 20 7:30 PM Indians Giants Friday May  27 5:30 PM Giants Phillies

Thursday April 21 5:30 PM Phillies Yankees

Friday April 22 5:30 PM Cubs Dodgers PLAY OFF GAMES

Tuesday May 31 5:30 PM #6 seed #3 seed

Tuesday May 31 7:30 PM #5 seed #4 seed

Friday June 3 6:00 PM #5/#4 winner #4 seed #1 seed

Monday June 6 6:00 PM #6/#3 winner #2 seed

Friday June 10 6:00 PM CHAMPIONSHIP

Saturday June 11 CLOSING DAY

Commissioner Jose Quintana quintanafit@gmail.com 559-283-0394

Phillies Marshall Riojas mister6t4creations@gmail.com 559-307-7585

Indians Rogelio Olivera rolivera@fresnostate.edu 559-907-4046

Cubs Stephen Saeger s.saeger@yahoo.com 559-970-6297

Yankees Alex Soto lonesparta94@gmail.com 559-410-1565

Dodgers Saul Gallegos saulgallegos1535@gmail.com 805-910-6020

Giants Michael Avakian mavakian84@gmail.com 559-727-5671

PLAYOFF FORMAT: 

Single elimination

Semifinals and Finals. June 3, 6 and 10 will be full 6 inning games.

1

mailto:quintanafit@gmail.com
mailto:mister6t4creations@gmail.com
mailto:rolivera@fresnostate.edu
mailto:s.saeger@yahoo.com
mailto:lonesparta94@gmail.com
mailto:saulgallegos1535@gmail.com
mailto:mavakian84@gmail.com

